Device part number
PRO-INT002
Device name
PromethION 2 Integrated
Product overview
The PromethION 2 Integrated (P2i) is a small benchtop device designed to run up to two PromethION flow cells. Each flow cell is
independently addressable, meaning that experiments can be run concurrently or individually. The P2i is a standalone product that
includes enterprise-grade compute that performs all data acquisition and basecalling on the device. It also allows users to offer

The P2i is packed into a box that contains everything needed for installing the device. No special equipment is required for installing
the device in your laboratory.
Product cross-compatibility
The PromethION 2 Integrated can be used together with:
Flow cells
FLO-PRO114M
FLO-PRO004RA
FLO-PRO002
Kits
FLO-PRO114M flow cells are suitable for V14 Sequencing kits:
Ligation Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-LSK114)
Ligation Sequencing Kit XL V14 (SQK-LSK114-XL)
Ultra-Long DNA Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-ULK114)
Multiplex Ligation Sequencing Kit XL V14 (SQK-MLK114.96-XL)
Rapid Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-RAD114)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RBK114.24)
Rapid Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-RBK114.96)
Rapid PCR Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-RPB114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-NBD114.24)
Native Barcoding Kit 96 V14 (SQK-NBD114.96)
16S Barcoding Kit 24 V14 (SQK-16S114.24)
cDNA-PCR Sequencing Kit V14 (SQK-PCS114)
cDNA-PCR Barcoding Kit V14 (SQK-PCB114.24)
FLO-PRO004RA flow cells are suitable for the Direct RNA Sequencing Kit:
Direct RNA Sequencing Kit (SQK-RNA004)